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Write ( Room 3)

In a room like a shell
‘With the moon and the lightbulb
Taken from the sea

Room 3

In a train filled with straw(berries)
Through an empty city
‘Whistle and wave

A man outside
Turtle-Wire

Fruit trees

Ringing phones

Ring

In a room like a shell
With the moon and the lightbulb
Tuken from the sea

Room &

1 see seven watches hanging
| Time

! Train

Through an empty city
Wave and whistle

Man
Outside

3.21
.27
3.16
5.56
3.53
2.40
417
6.05
2.58
ENERGA Part 2 1.22
ROOM #7 MOVED BY HER 3.18
ROOM # 8 REPRISE 2.25
THE BREATHING ORCHESTRA 11 1.04
THE BREATHING ORCHESTRA 111 0.37

ROOM #9 CARS & CARS 437 N ’T-S
ROOM # 10 PIANATA Pare | 216
PIANATA Part 2 211 9\

ROOM # 11 NIGHT FALL 3.16
OOM #12 CODA 2.32

The Netharlands Radio Symphony Orchughin
Jom Stulen , conducter

live performance stares off with SILENCE , SOLO FOR CONDUCTOR
this piece was omitted for this recording
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He is counting all my foofsteps

1 am looking at my wateh
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Fose o -l - - - Night Fall
?'Oujve heardE:S - = See him walk
o = i b . The somnambulist
. . - tumng He is counting all the trees
Night Fall
o ; Night Fall
e ;rars O v Night Fall .
e Cam'cﬂe ' s Tn the ponds and in the ditehes
o - arers s He is counting all the ducks and SWANS
- - Night Fall
.. o Whistle bird in the window
L fac;hls e Light bulb and the riging moen
s e Night Fall
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- ‘ g T¢'s the watch on the thin wrist
Of the somnabuligt who walks
i3 Oarx,Cars & @ N'ilght o
- Night falls
Moon in heaven ;
He is dreaming of a par

Night Fall



