

Hiuvi A RHAPSODY IN TIME

NITS & RADIO SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

1	ROOM # 1	INTRODUCTION	3.21
2		Part 2 THE BREATHING ORCHESTRA I	1.27
3		Part 3	3.16
4	ROOM # 2	AUDINDES	5.56
5	ROOM # 3		3.53
6	ROOM # 4	FRANDIDEN Part 1	2.40
7		FRANDIDEN Part 2	4.17
8	ROOM # 5	ROOM FOR PERCUSSION	6.05
9	ROOM # 6	ENERGA Part 1	2.58
0		ENERGA Part 2	1.22
1	ROOM # 7	MOVED BY HER	3.18
2	ROOM # 8	REPRISE	2.25
3		THE BREATHING ORCHESTRA II	1.04
4		THE BREATHING ORCHESTRA III	0.37
5	ROOM # 9	CARS & CARS	4.37
6	ROOM # 10	PIANATA Part 1	2.16
7		PIANATA Part 2	2.11
8	ROOM # 11	NIGHT FALL	3.16
9	ROOM # 12	CODA	2.32

A <u>Hiuvi</u> live performance starts off with SILENCE, SOLO FOR CONDUCTOR Logically this piece was omitted for this recording

ROOM ## 124681012 (**) composed by Robert Jan Stips
ROOM ## 37911 (*) composed by Henk Hofstede / Rob Kloet / Robert Jan Stips
lyrics written by Henk Hofstede, percussion arrangements by Rob Kloet
ROOM #5 (*) composed by Rob Kloet, percussion advice Fritz Hauser

All orchestral arrangements by Robert Jan Stips
(*) SOSS Music (**) De Afspraak

This project was realized in co-operation with Veronica Broadcasting Company Holland
It was made possible by financial support of the Stimuleringsfonds Nederlandse Culturele Omroepprodukties
© 1992 Sony Music / Veronica / NITS



